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Women / 10 / Senior B
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makarri Doggette806
Buckeye Gym

9.850 9.650 9.7509.500 38.750
1 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Rachel Baumann855
WOGA

9.625 9.500 9.6759.725 38.525
10T 12T 1 6 2 

2 

Cristal Isa820
Gymcats

9.625 9.700 9.6259.525 38.475
10T 1 2T 8T 3 

3 

Samantha Davis837
North Stars

9.750 9.575 9.6259.500 38.450
5 6T 4T 8T 4 

4 

Madilyn Quarles853
Twin City Twisters

9.600 9.625 9.7009.275 38.200
13T 3 18T 2* 5T

5T

Karley McClain804
All American

9.575 9.425 9.7009.500 38.200
18T 17T 4T 2* 5T

5T

Sekai Wright801
AGA

9.825 9.400 9.5009.350 38.075
2 19T 16T 20T 7 

7 

Alexandra Greenwald802
AM Twist

9.575 9.600 9.5259.275 37.975
18T 4T 18T 17T 8 

8 

Julia Wiest816
Fuzion

9.600 9.375 9.5259.450 37.950
13T 21T 10 17T 9 

9 

Makayla Maxwell819
Go For It USA

9.700 9.225 9.6009.400 37.925
6T 32T 14T 12T 10T

10T

Anna Kaziska808
Champion Gym KY

9.275 9.525 9.7009.425 37.925
37T 10T 11T 2T 10T

10T

Alissa Sonier826
LaFleurs

9.625 9.475 9.2259.475 37.800
10T 14 9 42T 12 

12 

Tia Gin845
Performance Athletic

9.600 9.425 9.5009.225 37.750
13T 17T 26T 20T 13 

13 

Kendra Combs817
GET

9.400 9.600 9.2259.500 37.725
31T 4T 4T 42T 14 

14 

Charissa Chou803
Airborne

9.700 9.375 9.4759.150 37.700
6T 21T 34 24T 15 

15 

Emma LaPinta825
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.275 9.4759.350 37.650
22T 29T 16T 24T 16T

16T

Jacey Baldovino848
San Mateo

9.500 9.125 9.5009.525 37.650
25T 38T 2T 20T 16T

16T

Tess Muir813
ENA Paramus

9.650 9.175 9.3759.425 37.625
8T 35 11T 33T 18 

18 

Adnerys DeJesus812
Darien Y CT

9.575 9.375 9.3759.275 37.600
18T 21T 18T 33T 19 

19 

Julianna Roland809
Cherry Hill

9.650 9.125 9.4509.250 37.475
8T 38T 23T 26 20 

20 

Griffin James823
Gymstrada

9.775 9.450 9.6258.600 37.450
4 15T 52 8T 21T

21T

Sophia Restaino839
North Stars

9.500 9.375 9.4009.175 37.450
25T 21T 31T 30T 21T

21T

Emerson Hurst850
Starlight

9.450 9.375 9.2009.400 37.425
29T 21T 14T 44T 23 

23 

Kayla Perez828
Legacy Elite Gym

9.125 9.450 9.6259.175 37.375
48T 15T 31T 8T 24 

24 
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Lauren Guerin841
Olympia Hills

9.600 9.100 9.6509.000 37.350
13T 41 38T 7 25T

25T

Savannah Schoenherr840
Oconee

9.550 9.575 9.4258.800 37.350
22T 6T 49 27T 25T

25T

Olivia Raymond838
North Stars

9.575 9.350 9.4008.925 37.250
18T 28 43 30T 27 

27 

Rachel DeCavitch821
Gymnastics World

9.275 8.950 9.7009.225 37.150
37T 42T 26T 2T 28 

28 

Amanda Elswick807
Capital TX

9.800 8.200 9.6009.500 37.100
3 52 4T 12T 29 

29 

Natalie Morton851
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.125 9.5009.275 37.050
47 38T 18T 20T 30T

30T

Jesseca Richmond814
Empire

9.450 9.225 9.2759.100 37.050
29T 32T 36 38T 30T

30T

Sandra Elsadek827
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.250 9.4259.000 37.000
35T 31 38T 27T 32 

32 

Alisa Sheremeta818
Galaxy NY

8.950 9.400 9.6009.000 36.950
52 19T 38T 12T 33 

33 

Claire Gagliardi842
Olympic Dreams

9.350 9.550 8.7759.250 36.925
34 9 23T 51 34 

34 

Alexis Stokes856
WOGA

9.400 9.575 9.2508.625 36.850
31T 6T 51 40T 35 

35 

Kayla Horton843
Olympus

9.225 9.375 9.3508.850 36.800
44 21T 46T 36 36 

36 

Maddie Griffith834
NGC

9.375 9.525 8.7509.125 36.775
33 10T 35 52T 37 

37 

Carina Tolan854
United Gym

9.325 8.775 9.4259.225 36.750
35T 45 26T 27T 38 

38 

Liah Bosworth849
San Mateo

9.475 9.150 9.1008.900 36.625
27T 36T 44T 47T 39 

39 

Abbey Ward844
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.375 8.6508.975 36.550
22T 21T 41 56 40T

40T

Trudy Schoepfer852
Triad

9.250 8.650 9.3759.275 36.550
41T 48 18T 33T 40T

40T

Mei Li Costa805
Arena

9.250 8.725 9.1259.425 36.525
41T 46 11T 46 42 

42 

Hannah McCrary830
Let It Shine

9.475 8.125 9.5759.250 36.425
27T 54 23T 16 43 

43 

Lilliana Lucchese836
New Image NY

9.175 8.950 9.2508.900 36.275
46 42T 44T 40T 44 

44 

Sophia LeBlanc831
MGC-Waltham

8.550 9.200 9.2759.200 36.225
55 34 30 38T 45 

45 

Rachel Smith822
Gymstars

9.600 9.275 8.8258.450 36.150
13T 29T 53T 50 46T

46T

Natalie Horowitz811
Daggetts MA

9.200 9.150 8.7259.075 36.150
45 36T 37 54T 46T

46T

Mya Mulligan824
Hits

9.275 8.600 9.4008.850 36.125
37T 49 46T 30T 48 

48 
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Jordan Streete847
Roots Gym

8.700 8.875 9.2009.225 36.000
54 44 26T 44T 49 

49 

MacKenzie Kunzman835
NSG

9.125 8.300 9.3008.950 35.675
48T 51 42 37 50T

50T

Nicole Johnsen832
Mismo

9.075 8.700 8.7259.175 35.675
51 47 31T 54T 50T

50T

Libby Orman810
Classic

9.275 7.925 9.6008.850 35.650
37T 55 46T 12T 52 

52 

Callie Schlottman829
Legacy Gym

9.250 8.475 9.5258.200 35.450
41T 50 55 17T 53 

53 

Ciello Magsanide846
Rainbow

8.850 8.150 9.1008.450 34.550
53 53 53T 47T 54 

54 

Courtney Bonnema833
Mt. West

9.100 7.825 8.9507.900 33.775
50 56 56 49 55 

55 

Charlise Doctor815
Excalibur

0.000 9.500 8.7508.775 27.025
56 12T 50 52T 56 

56 
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